Date

Monday 11/27
Thursday 11/30
Monday 12/4
Thursday 12/7
Monday 12/11
Thursday 12/14
Saturday 12/16
Thursday 12/21
Thursday 12/28
Thursday 1/4

Monday 1/8

Thursday 1/11
Thursday 1/18
Saturday 1/20
Thursday 1/25

Saturday 1/27

Wednesday 1/31

Monday 2/5
Wednesday 2/7

Thursday 2/15

HS Girls Basketball 2023

Opponent
McDonald
Mathews
Badger
Bristol
Fairport
Lordstown (JH Boys 5:00)
Lakeview
PV

Niles
Windham

Mathews

Fairport

Badger

Brookfield

Chalker (JH games before)
Saint John's

United

Lordstown

Mineral Ridge

Heartland Christian

Start
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
6:30
lpm
5:30
5:30
5:30

5:30

5:30
5:30
1:00
7:00
1:00
6:00
6:30
5:30

5:30

Bus
HOME
4:15
HOME
HOME
4:15
4:15
12:15
4:15
HOME
HOME

HOME

HOME
4:30
11:50am
4:15
11:45am
4:15
HOME
4:15

HOME

Games in Brown are actively being looked at to move. If there is no suitable date they will be
cancelled. Lordstown has been added because they were available.



