## **HS Girls Basketball 2023**

Date	Opponent	Start	Bus
Monday 11/27	McDonald	5:30	HOME
Thursday 11/30	Mathews	5:30	4:15
Monday 12/4	Badger	5:30	HOME
Thursday 12/7	Bristol	5:30	HOME
Monday 12/11	Fairport	5:30	4:15
Thursday 12/14	Lordstown (JH Boys 5:00)	6:30	4:15
Saturday 12/16	Lakeview	1pm	12:15
Thursday 12/21	PV	5:30	4:15
Thursday 12/28	Niles	5:30	HOME
Thursday 1/4	Windham	5:30	HOME
Monday 1/8	Mathews	5:30	HOME
Wednesday 1/10	Heartland Christian	5:30	4:15
Thursday 1/11	Fairport	5:30	HOME
Thursday 1/18	Badger	5:30	4:30
Saturday 1/20	Brookfield	1:00	11:50am
Thursday 1/25	Chalker (JH games before)	7:00	4:15
Saturday 1/27	Saint John's	1:00	11:45am
Wednesday 1/31	United	6:00	4:15
Monday 2/5	Lordstown	6:30	HOME
Wednesday 2/7	Mineral Ridge	5:30	4:15
Thursday 2/15	Heartland Christian	5:30	HOME

Games in Brown are actively being looked at to move. If there is no suitable date they will be cancelled. Lordstown has been added because they were available.